VDL Kraagbus (O-ring) PVC-U
225 mm lijmmof DN200 grijs
(7018243)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Verbinding

Maat

Verpakking

DN

Buiten @

Dikte

grijs
PVC-U
lijmmof
225 mm
3 st.
200

273 mm

23 mm
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23 mm
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